Dayton Hamvention - Forum Schedule - Friday, May 20 - Version 1.0 (As of 12 April)

For more information, visit http://hamvention.org

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 5

915

930

945

1000
1015
1030
1045
1100
1115
1130

SHARES HF EMCOMM

Remote Operating

Instructors' Forum
Propogation of Radio

Waves
1145
1200
1215
1230
1245
100
115
130
145
200
215
230
245
300
315
330
345
400
415
430
445
500

Collins Radio

Balloon Sat

Foxhunt / ARDF
Ham Radio and the
Law: Antenna Permits
and Problems

. Software Defined Radio
County Hunting
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Room 1 Room 2

Room 3

2015 Youth Forum

Saturn "The
Times They Are A
Changing"

RTTY Contesting

Fast Scan ATV

QCWA

Kenwood Equipment

|| Portable HF Antenna

Design

System Fusion

FCC
"Curt R. Bartholomew,
N3GQ"

Digital Modes Now and
For the Future

Room 5
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Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 5

915 . .

930 Maximizing Your ARRL WESt, Mountain Ra.dlo
k Getting Started With

945 Field Day Effort Digital Modes

1000

1015

1030

1045 Tower Safety Ham Radio Deluxe

1100 The Magic of HRD

1115

1130




