## Dayton Hamvention - Forum Schedule - Friday, May 20 - Version 1.0 (As of 12 April) For more information, visit http://hamvention.org

	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 5
915		Remote Operating	SHARES HF EMCOMM	Having Fun with CW
930	TAPR			
945				
1000				
1015				
1030				
1045				The ARRL Laboratory- Behind the Scenes
1100			Instructors' Forum	
1115		Propogation of Radio Waves		
1130				
1145				Kit Building
1200	APRS			
1215			Collins Radio	
1230				
1245	D-Star			
100		Balloon Sat		Techniques of Best Operators
115				
130				
145				
200				
215				
230			Foxhunt / ARDF	Old Transmissions and Voices of the Past
245		Ham Radio and the		
300		Law: Antenna Permits		
315	Antenna Forum	and Problems		
330				
345	Antenna Forum			
400		County Hunting	Software Defined Radio	Digital Mobile Radio
415				
430				
445				
500				

	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 5
915 930			Saturn "The	
945	Drake Equipment		Times They Are A	ADDI Mattered Davis
1000			Changing"	ARRL National Parks on
1015				the Air
1030		2015 Youth Forum		
1045				
1100	Ham Nation		RTTY Contesting	
1115	"How We Do It"			
1130	"50 Years of Heil Sound"			
1145				
1200				
1215			QCWA	AMSAT
1230			QCWA	
1245				
100		Fast Scan ATV		
115	Contesting			
130	contesting		Kenwood Equipment	
145			Kenwood Equipment	
200				
215				ARRL Member Forum
230		Portable HF Antenna		
245		Design	System Fusion	
300			System rusion	
315				
330				
345	DX Forum	FCC		
400		"Curt R. Bartholomew,	Digital Modes Now and	VHF-UHF
415		N3GQ"	For the Future	
430				
445				
500				

## Dayton Hamvention - Forum Schedule - Saturday, May 21 - Version 1.0 (As of 12 April) For more information, visit http://hamvention.org

## Dayton Hamvention - Forum Schedule - Sunday, May 22 - Version 1.0 (As of 12 April) For more information, visit http://hamvention.org

	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 5
915			West Mountain Radio	
930	ARES	Maximizing Your ARRL	Getting Started With	
945	ARES	Field Day Effort	Digital Modes	Bicycle Mobile
1000				
1015				
1030	NTS "Revitalizing the National Messaging Layer"	Tower Safety	Ham Radio Deluxe The Magic of HRD	
1045				
1100				
1115				
1130				